Cluditel

VOTE: 00

DATE: 2016/07/19

TIME: 17:31

:19

MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

‘% SECLSed, -Nacant

277 4|

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Ms
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Ms
15 15 My
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mr
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 My
24 24 Mr
25 25 My
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mrx
30 30 WMs
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman
John Dietz
Carol Held
John M.

Joseph Fish
David J. Moore

Kristin K.. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller
Scott Von Asten
Douglas Ament
Judy Ashford
Chuck Spencer
Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews

William Hambrechk

William P. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski




Oluditel
VOTE: 076-2016

DATE: 2016/07/19
TIME: 19:19:38

MOTION: Commending Mary Quinlan For Over 35 Years Of Faithful Service To The People Of S
auk County.

PROPOSED: Netzinger
SECONDED: Miller

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

SgSENT L\ (5'%3{_,{/\&‘ \ \f&tm
TOTAL / 5 \ (/u'%

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

Mr Wally Czuprynko MOS@N/ am&
YES

1 1

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES ’9
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman Wd‘/ EKL(A,W
6 6 Mr John Dietz :
7 7 Ms Carol Held K;_‘-\Q% BKM%J
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich }
9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish ygmw

12 12 Mr David J. Moore

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

i6¢ 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford- YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 3t Mr Henry Netzinger YES

12 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 079-2016
DATE: 2016/07/19
TIME: 19:29:46

MOTION: Approving Dark Fiber lLease Agreement With WIN.

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS :

apeENT | f‘é:}‘ {13_ ExChéed, |- Vi )

TOTAL ,’xg A\

THE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE 2;1/1;(

Mr Wally Czuprynko P(hggi/VLi/) {EﬁLCAuL
YES

Mr Thomas Kriegl
Mr Tim Meister YES

e Connis Lebman Fosowr, Bxeused
Mr John Dietz &%W} al,(/\k%(/&l

Ms Carol Held

L= B B e ¥ B R S
[== 0 S I = A B B LT S BT

Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski 8
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish KZCl£>CL&QJk/
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
l6 16 Mr John Miller YES
13 18 Mr Scottbt Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Peolivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Briam L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht 5
22 29 Mr William F. Wenzel ES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marby Krueger YES
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VOTE: 080-2016 :
DATE: 2016/07/19 |
TIME: 19:37:43

MOTION: Authorizing The Formation Of An Ad Hoc Committee Regarding Board Structure, Comp
msation and Size.

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Poiivka

VOTE TOTALS:

,w—t (3 - Mosund Erouscd , |~V an )
TOTAL : 27

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko /ktjﬁ*ﬂﬁ;%a 4;5((JL1/€{1 ,6£
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES |
3 3 Mr Tim Meister '
4 4 Mr Nathan Jchnson Sfi;ﬁ}4
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman f\;\OW ‘ESLU/L
A 6 Mr John Dietz YES
h 7 s Carol Held 1‘&;} g {Eﬁ&ilkjs&f?
8 B Mr John M. Deitrich %ﬂh
9

9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
i1 11 Mr Joseph Fish y(ov(fald”
12 12 Mr David J. Moore

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr Davidg A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Mg Joan Fordham YES |

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 081 -2016
DATE: 2016/07/19
TIME: 19:46:21

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of Replacement Fiber Optic Network Equipment.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Andrews

VOTE TOTALS:

ApomNT | _igf 4 (3,—-— K\O%UU‘) El(,[,l,%{_,gﬁ) |~ V&L&U\ﬂ

NO

TOTAL / 2 \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MiC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

Mr Wally Czuprynko fgp%w) EK_L] IQ 620_

Mr Thomas Kriegl
Mr Tim Meister YES

Mr Nathan Jchnson B IE; + 6?

Ms Connie Lehman %Wj X(/li’%('

Mr John Dietz YES :

Ms Carol Held K}?%{N} ‘E&-LLLQJ(—-A,
Y

Mr John M. Deitrich
9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish \!‘&CCLM
s

WO 00 e Wk =
= RN T TR R

12 12 Wr bavid J. Moore E
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cludite}

VOTE: 08B2-2016

DATE: 2016/07/19 |
TIME: 19:53:585

MOTION: Authorization For Contract For Physical, Occupational, And Speech Therapy Servic
25 At The Sauk County Health Care Center. -

PROPOSED: Spencer
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

e 2y, 3-Rlosend, Bxeused, - Vacund )

NG

TOTAL /?D i

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko %%Uu W%Ld
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES /
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman KW} mug/(’d
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held I‘g\g)g‘y\u\—\ ‘EL(M%(/(J
8 8§ Mr John M. Deitrich Y
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish o
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
1?2 13 Mg Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 mMr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 2% Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 My William Hambrecht YES
29 29 My William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES ‘
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 083-2016
DATE: 2016/07/19
TIME: 20:17:06

MOTION: Approving The United States Bike Route 30 (USBR 30) And Route 230 (USBR 230) On
“ounty Trunk Highways.

PROPOSED: Peper
SECONDED: Meister

Boon %4 (RO, Broused ) - Ve

TOTAL prd 3 {

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 ™r Wally Czuprynko mom aMM
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl ES s
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman '@m B’(Ubtg’f-dﬂ
3 6 Mr John Dietz
7 7 Ms Carol Held @W} W 9/
8 B Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish \£z%£’6{*1;i”
12 12 My David J. Moore E
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White EBagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
i6 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE :

084-2016
DATE: 2018/07/19
TIME: 20:24:17

PRODOSED: Mejcter
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSEN
NO
TOTAL

THE INDIVIDUAIL RESULTS WE

T

»Lu\ 3. /Jrlosfovd‘ E)(Ou,s/z/i 4, l»f\laccw}/

27 3\ .

'MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

\OO:--JO\W&-L‘AL-JMI—'

11
12z
13
14
15
le
i8
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32
CHo

\DOD--JO\U‘I»A(.-.‘MI—J

My
Mr
Mr
My
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Ms
Mr
Mi
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
M1
Mr
Mr
Mg
Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Dietsz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrjich
Tommy Lee Bychingki
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Kristin K.. white Eagle
Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. vedro
John Miller

Scott von Asten
Douglas Ament

Judy Ashford

Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson

Andy Andrews

William Hambrecht
William F. wenzel
Bonna Steh!ing

Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

RE AS FOLLOWS

VOTE
YES
YES

YES
\ﬁf(,[m:ﬂ’
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

it Ereused

JZVst{ A
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VOTE: 085-2016
DATE: 2016/07/19
TIME: 20:27:16

MOTION: Request To Accept Proposal For One {1} 37,600 GVW Single Axle Truck From Truck C
untry, Madison Wisconsin.

PROPOSED: Peper
SECONDED: Meister

VOTE TOTALS:

T ) - 3 Bunbed Abscat & L-vacend

NO : ]
TOTAL : _}2’?5 \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko P(IO(;{(/V\_&_/ &MS’L/”/
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Jchnson YES

5 5 Ms Connie Lehman ,S\Qw) m(/(—/lvg/(‘-d
43 6 Mr John Dietz E

7 7 Ms Carol Held mow ﬁ(/b‘: ?(,d

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich J

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES .

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish \4§L(;CI,VLJt’H— ‘
7?2 12 My David J. Moore S

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Millerx YES

i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES J
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Pepervr YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Sktehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 086-2016
DATE: 2016/07/19
TIME: 20:30:24

MOTION: Approving Amendment To Building Space Lease In The West Square Administration Bu
ilding With The Workforce Development Board Of South Central Wisconsin,

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Berlin

VOTE TOTALS:

w o mg o g, Buused £ 1= \/aca,tu%

ABSENT
NO

TOTAL 3/3" A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATTON VOTE

Mr Wally Czuprynko f(kjéx;vkﬁm £;ﬂﬂ~éiaL Jﬁ/
ohe Y, $t.

Mr Thomas Kriegl
Mr Tim Meister YES

Mr Nathan Johnson YES

Ms Connie Lehman f(@w %12 ( A {&/04
Mr John Dietz /

5 Caxol Held Nogund, FrLd s o

@ OB W N
0~ Oy T e W N

Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish \CZL(;a/UL;%”
12 12 Mr David J. Moore ES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES .
15 15 My Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr bavid A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 087-2016

DATE: 2016/07/19
TIME: 20:34:06

MOTION: Authorization To Contract With Johnson Controls To Complete Emergency Repair To
The Chiller Unit #1 At The Sauk County Law Enforcement Center.

PROPOSED: Johnson
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:
YES

ABSENT P\(?) %%V\J—&W?Cdd' I"V\&L[WB

NO

TOTAL ‘,}7’ 2\

THE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko A/LW ;2&(/%% ﬁ/{
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
Mr Tim Meister YES
Mr Nathan Johnson YES

Ms Connie Lehman %55111 C;e

Mr John Dietz @QW u/%('

Ms Carol Held 'V\Jlj /}?
. oS FRANS ¢

Mr John M. Deitrich

@ R WD
L= B = R 3 I A

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish \/EMQAY\JI/
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Pepexy YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Forgham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Kruegexr YES




